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Day Date SERVICE Comments

Saturday 1-Mar Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AA 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD 8:30 am - 11:00 am AG

Saturday 1-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AS. فضيلة خوف التقوى 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 2-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AS 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am (AD) TREASURE SUNDAY

Sunday 2-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AA, AU 9:00 am - 11:00 am AY

Monday 3-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AP

Tuesday 4-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AY

Wednesday 5-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AB 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Wednesday 5-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AS

Thursday 6-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AD, AA Mississauga Priests Liturgy

Thursday 6-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm AP

Friday 7-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AU 7:00 am- 9:00 am AS

Friday 7-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AB 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AY

Friday 7-Mar Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  سفر الخروجAB

Saturday 8-Mar Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AD 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AY 8:30 am - 11:00 am AU

Saturday 8-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ABعشية عيد البابا كيرلس  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AU Departure of St. Pope Kyrollos VI- eve

Sunday 9-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AB 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AY TEMPTATION SUNDAY

Sunday 9-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AS, AD 9:00 am - 11:00 am (AU), AA Departure of St. Pope Kyrollos VI

Lent Nahda w Fr Daniel Azer

Monday 10-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AD

Monday 10-Mar Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AD, AA

Tuesday 11-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AU

Tuesday 11-Mar Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AS

Wednesday 12-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AD 6:00 am - 8:00 am AU

Wednesday 12-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AY

Wednesday 12-Mar Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AA, AU

Thursday 13-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA

Thursday 13-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm AS

Thursday 13-Mar Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AR

Friday 14-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AU 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 14-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AD

Friday 14-Mar Nahda 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm AA, AS

Saturday 15-Mar Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AD 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AU 8:30 am - 11:00 am AR

Saturday 15-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ADفضيلة الرجاء  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AU 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 16-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AR 8:00 am - 10:30 am AU 6:30 am - 9:00 am (AS)

Sunday 16-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AD, AA 9:00 am - 11:00 am AY PRODIGAL SON SUNDAY

Monday 17-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AA, AP Departure of Pope Shenouda III

Tuesday 18-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AU

Tuesday 18-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AR 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY Feast of the Cross - eve

Wednesday 19-Mar  Divine Liturgy 7:00 am- 10:00 am
HG, AA, AS, AD, 

AB, AU, AR
5:30 am - 8:00 am AP, AY Feast of the Cross, 50th Anniverary Liturgy

Thursday 20-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA

Thursday 20-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm AB

Thursday 20-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AB Com. Of St. Archangel Michael, Dep of St. Fr. Pishoy Kamel- eve

Friday 21-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AD 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA Com. Of St. Archangel Michael, Dep of St. Fr. Pishoy Kamel

Friday 21-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AB 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AR

Friday 21-Mar Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  سفر الخروجAB

Saturday 22-Mar Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AR 7:30 am- 10:00 am HG, AA, AP 7:30 am- 10:00 am AY 8:30 am - 11:00 am AB Rise All Servants Retreat

Saturday 22-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AU فضيلة الشكر  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AP

Sunday 23-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AD, AS 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AP SAMARITAN WOMAN SUNDAY

Sunday 23-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am HG, AA, AB, AY, AU 9:00 am - 11:00 am (AR) 50th Anniverary Liturgy

Monday 24-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AB

Tuesday 25-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AU

Wednesday 26-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AD 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP

Wednesday 26-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AS

VM SA Nativity
Valley Liturgy 

(Church)
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Thursday 27-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA

Thursday 27-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm AS

Friday 28-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AU 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 28-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AP

Friday 28-Mar Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  سفر الخروجAB

Saturday 29-Mar Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AS 7:30 am- 10:00 am AP 8:30 am - 11:00 am AG

Saturday 29-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AAفضيلة الصبر  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 30-Mar 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AU, AB 8:00 am - 10:30 am AR, AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AP LAME MAN SUNDAY

Sunday 30-Mar 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AS, AD 9:00 am - 11:00 am (AY), AA Com of St. Mary Mother of God 

Monday 31-Mar Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AP

Monday 31-Mar Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AB Apparition of St. Mary in Zytoun church - eve

Tuesday 1-Apr Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AY Apparition of St. Mary in Zytoun church 

Wednesday 2-Apr 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AS 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Wednesday 2-Apr 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AU

Thursday 3-Apr 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA Mississauga Priests Liturgy

Thursday 3-Apr 2nd Divine Liturgy 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm AS

Friday 4-Apr 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AD 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 4-Apr 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AR 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AP

Friday 4-Apr Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  إنجيل مرقسAY

Saturday 5-Apr Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AA 7:30 am- 10:00 am AY 8:30 am - 11:00 am AR

Saturday 5-Apr Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ASفضيلة طاعة الوصية  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 6-Apr 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AR 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG 6:30 am - 9:00 am AU BORN BLIND SUNDAY

Sunday 6-Apr 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AA, AS 9:00 am - 11:00 am (AD), AY

Sunday 6-Apr Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm AD 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR Feast of the Annunciation - eve

Monday 7-Apr Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AA 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP Feast of the Annunciation 

Tuesday 8-Apr Divine Liturgy 11:30 am - 2:00 pm AB

Wednesday 9-Apr 1st Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AD 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Wednesday 9-Apr 2nd Divine Liturgy 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm AY

Thursday 10-Apr 1st Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA

Thursday 10-Apr 2nd Divine Liturgy 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm AB

Friday 11-Apr 11 APR - 20 APR HOLY WEEK SCHEDULE 

Monday 21-Apr Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AY Apparition of the Lord to the disciples of Emmaus 

Wednesday 23-Apr Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AD, AS 6:00 am - 8:00 am AP, AA

Thursday 24-Apr Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AR, AA

Friday 25-Apr Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AB, AU 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 25-Apr Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  إنجيل مرقسAY

Saturday 26-Apr Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AS, AB 7:30 am- 10:00 am AR, AA 8:30 am - 11:00 am AG

Saturday 26-Apr Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm AUفضيلة الطهارة  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AR 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AY

Sunday 27-Apr 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AY 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG, AB 6:30 am - 9:00 am AS

Sunday 27-Apr 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AU, AD 9:00 am - 11:00 am (AA), AP

Tuesday 29-Apr

Wednesday 30-Apr

Wednesday 30-Apr

Thursday 1-May Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am AA, AP

Friday 2-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AU, AB 7:00 am- 9:00 am AY, AA

Friday 2-May Bible Study 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  إنجيل مرقسAY

Saturday 3-May Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am AA, AD 7:30 am- 10:00 am AY 8:30 am - 11:00 am AG

Saturday 3-May Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm ADفضيلة عدم الإدانة  7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AG 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm AP

Sunday 4-May 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am AU 8:00 am - 10:30 am AG, AS 6:30 am - 9:00 am AY

Sunday 4-May 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am AD, AB 9:00 am - 11:00 am AA, (AP)

All Canada Priest Retreat
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Outside Mississauga
Midweek, Weekends & Major Feasts Weekends

West & Far 1
9

-2
2

AS 2 18-Jan-19 Calgary Windsor AS

AD 4 CalgaryFloridaWindsor AD

AB 2 1-Jan-19 Calgary Vancouver AB

AP 0 AP

AY 4 WindsorRochester AY

AG 0 AG

AU 2 6-Jan-19 Calgary Vancouver AU

AR 2 WindsorWindsor AR

Around Mid Week
AS 2 SMSKHamilton AS

AD 5 29-Apr-21 CMGP SMSKCMGP AD

AB 3 30-Apr-21 CMGP 22-Apr Gulph Hamilton AB

AP 2 1-May-21 CMGP 23-Apr Gulph AP

AY 8 25-Apr-21 CMGP 15-Apr Burlington BuffaloGeulphGeulphHamilton AY

AG 1 Hamilton AG

AU 3 21-Apr-22 Gulph LondonHamilton AU

AR 8 23-Apr-22 Gulph GeulphHamiltonSMSKSMSVSMSV AR
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Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers



Row Labels Count of VMSA

AD,AG 1

AD,AG,AU 1

AG 1

AG,AP 1

AG,AR 1

AG,AS 1

AG,AU 1

AG,AY 1

AS,AG 1

AY,AG 3

Grand Total 12


